• Boardroom with capacity for six people (reservation required, includes one complimentary hour 
daily) 

Single Room: USD$78 (Seventy-eight dollars and 0.100 US dollars) + taxes and services 
Double Room: USD$100 (One hundred dollars and 0.100 US dollars) + taxes and services 
Triple Room: USD$117 (One hundred seventeen dollars and 0.100 US dollars) + taxes and services 

• Double rooms have two beds and triple rooms have three. 

• Rates do not include taxes. Subject to availability and changes during peak demand months. 

• Check-in time is at 3:00 PM and check-out time is at 1:00 PM.